

2016 - 17 Shadow Mountain Band Donation

Company Name:		Date:	
Contact Name:		Phone:	
Address:			
City:	State:		Zip:
Email Address:			
(Check One) () Cash () Check # () Visa () M/C () AmEx () cards last 4 #			
Amount Donated:	Received B	Received By:	
\$			

The Shadow Mountain High School Band Boosters is an organization that works under the Shadow Mountain High School Matador Parent Teacher Club. We are a 501(c)(3) non-profit group that is recognized as such by the Internal Revenue Service. Donations to this organization are tax deductible. Our Federal Tax ID Number is 86-0469900. Go to www.Donate.SMHSBandBoosters.com & donate online

Please return this completed form and a check to <u>Shadow</u> <u>Mountain Band Boosters</u> and send to:

Shadow Mountain Band Boosters

PO Box 22031

Phoenix, AZ 85028

Attn: Band Donation